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42

54

83

108
139
144
211
225
244
318
332
337
352
367
414
423
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479
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561
562
584
585
601
616
628
644
644
651
652
664
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699
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730
734
744
747
747
760
763
770
777
788
792
794
798
807
809
811
812

LOS ANGELES COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

CITY OF SANTA MONICA

CITY OF WHITTIER

COUNTY OF SAN JOAQUIN

DAIRY COUNCIL OF CALIFORNIA

SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT

VETERANS HOME OF CALIFORNIA POST FUND

CITY OF COVINA

CITY OF CALEXICO

LOS ANGELES MEMORIAL COLISEUM COMMISSION
COALINGA/HURON UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT LIBRARY DISTRICT
ALAMEDA COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

WEST BASIN MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

CASITAS MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

KERN COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

RIVERSIDE COUNTY AIR POLLUTION CONTROL DISTRICT
YOLO COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY

CITY OF PALOS VERDES ESTATES

LOS ANGELES COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY

WEST STANISLAUS IRRIGATION DISTRICT

RINCON DEL DIABLO MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

WILLOWS CEMETERY DISTRICT

SAN PABLO CITY HOUSING AUTHORITY

WESTLANDS WATER DISTRICT

GLENN COUNTY MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL DISTRICT
CITY OF BARSTOW

RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

CITY OF LAKE ELSINORE

CITY OF COLUSA

SALTON COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

SAN DIEGUITO WATER DISTRICT

CARMEL HIGHLANDS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT OF MONTEREY COUNTY
CARMEL HIGHLANDS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT OF MONTEREY COUNTY
STANISLAUS COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY

CITY OF CARPINTERIA

RIO VISTA CEMETERY DISTRICT

BUTTE COUNTY MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL DISTRICT
CITY OF PARAMOUNT

REEDLEY CEMETERY DISTRICT

GOLETA WEST SANITARY DISTRICT

CITY OF GUSTINE

CITY OF STANTON

ARCATA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

RECLAMATION DISTRICT # 1001

IDYLLWILD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

POINT MONTARA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

POINT MONTARA FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

ALTADENA LIBRARY DISTRICT

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO

LOS ANGELES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

FERN VALLEY WATER DISTRICT

LOS ANGELES COUNTY AREA E CIVIL DEFENSE AND DISASTER BOARD
COACHELLA CITY

PORTERVILLE PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT

BORREGO SPRINGS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

PALO VERDE CEMETERY DISTRICT

FRESNO WESTSIDE MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT
SUTTER CEMETERY DISTRICT

COTTONWOOD FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
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813
814
825
830
834
835
840
845
846
848
849
851
851
856
856
858
868
868
874
882
887
889
891
911
915
924
937
946
956
959
960
977
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993
999
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1110
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1133

COLLEGE TOWN

FRESNO COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

BRANNAN-ANDRUS LEVEE MAINTENANCE DISTRICT
CITY OF HAWAIIAN GARDENS

CITY OF RIVERBANK

CITY OF DOS PALOS

CITY OF ORANGE COVE

MC CLOUD COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

CITY OF MT. SHASTA

CITY OF WATERFORD

KELSEYVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
NATOMAS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

NATOMAS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

CITY OF PERRIS

CITY OF PERRIS

SHASTA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
FRUITRIDGE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
FRUITRIDGE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
BYRON-BETHANY IRRIGATION DISTRICT

PINEDALE COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

LINDSAY STRATHMORE PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT
COALINGA-HURON RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT
DALY CITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

MADERA COUNTY MOSQUITO AND VECTOR CONTROL DISTRICT
SONOMA STATE ENTERPRISES, INC.

SAN MATEO COUNTY LAW LIBRARY

SAN LUIS WATER DISTRICT

PLEASANT VALLEY COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

SAN MATEO LOCAL AGENCY FORMATION COMMISSION
BARDSDALE CEMETERY DISTRICT

SAN JACINTO VALLEY CEMETERY DISTRICT
RIVERSIDE COUNTY CITRUS PEST CONTROL DISTRICT #2
MAMMOTH LAKES FIRE DISTRICT

CITY OF HUGHSON

CITY OF CALIPATRIA

CITY OF MAYWOOD

CITY OF PORTOLA

TRACY RURAL COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
FEATHER WATER DISTRICT

EAST KERN AIRPORT DISTRICT

PICO WATER DISTRICT

PACIFIC FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

CITY OF TULELAKE

RECLAMATION DISTRICT # 833

TULARE PUBLIC CEMETERY

CALIFORNIA PINES COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
OXNARD DRAINAGE DISTRICT NUMBER 2

SHASTA VALLEY CEMETERY DISTRICT

EAST BAY DISCHARGERS AUTHORITY

CHESTER FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

BURNEY BASIN MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT
LIVE OAK CEMETERY DISTRICT

HAPPY HOMESTEAD CEMETERY DISTRICT
ARROWBEAR PARK COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
TORRANCE CITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY
HALCUMB CEMETERY DISTRICT

PORTERVILLE IRRIGATION DISTRICT

RINCON VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

KINGS MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT
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1140
1142
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1159
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1213
1214
1220
1220
1229
1238
1240
1244
1265
1270
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1286
1291
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1494
1517
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1540
1621
1630
1634
1676
1677
1683
1687
1788

NORTH KERN CEMETERY DISTRICT

HESPERIA COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

TULARE MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT

ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION
WESTWOOD COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

NORTH STATE COOPERATIVE LIBRARY SYSTEM

SOUTH KERN CEMETERY DISTRICT

COALINGA-HURON CEMETERY DISTRICT

KAWEAH DELTA WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
DELANO MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT

CITY OF NEEDLES

CITY OF NEEDLES

CITY OF FOWLER

CITY OF ETNA

DEL REY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

VALLEY SPRINGS PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

GILSIZER COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT
BEAUMONT-CHERRY VALLEY RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT
RESCUE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

LA BRANZA WATER DISTRICT

CENTRAL COAST COMPUTING AUTHORITY

PLANNING & SERVICE AREA Il AREA AGENCY ON AGING
BEAR MOUNTAIN RECREATION AND PARK DISTRICT
WINTERS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

RAMONA MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

ROSS VALLEY FIRE SERVICE

LINDEN-PETERS RURAL COUNTY FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
CAMERON PARK COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

BAY AREA LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SYSTEM

THREE ARCH BAY COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
INLAND EMPIRE WEST RESOURCE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PROVIDENT CENTRAL CREDIT UNION

ORANGE COVE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT OF FRESNO AND TULARE COUNTIES

COMPTON CREEK MOSQUITO ABATEMENT DISTRICT
DEER SPRINGS FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
PLACER CONSOLIDATED FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
DOUGHERTY REGIONAL FIRE AUTHORITY
CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION
CALIFORNIA AUTHORITY OF RACING FAIRS
BIGHORN-DESERT VIEW WATER AGENCY
JANESVILLE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

UKIAH VALLEY FIRE DISTRICT

DOWNEY CEMETERY DISTRICT

OLCESE WATER DISTRICT

PAJARO VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION AGENCY

MID CITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

NILAND SANITARY DISTRICT

LAMONT PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT

CALIFORNIA MARITIME ACADEMY FOUNDATION, INC.
SOLEDAD COMMUNITY HEALTH CARE DISTRICT
CITY OF ADELANTO
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